SOLAR PANEL
200 LDP

Solar Water Heater

Solar Pane
facing south

NOT TO SCALE

Water tank

Stand

COARSE SAND

EMPTY SPACE 0.1M DEPTH
20MM STONE AGGREGATE

FINE SAND LAYER 0.1M DEPTH

BORE WELL .15M DIA.
PERCOLATION PIT 1.00M DIA.

FINE SAND LAYER 0.1M DEPTH
COARSE SAND

20MM STONE AGGREGATE

40MM STONE AGGREGATE
40MM STONE AGGREGATE

CASING PIPE
C/S OF PERCOLATION PIT/TRENCH

C/S OF RAINWATER 1.00M DIA PERCOLATION CELL

RAINWATER
INLET CHANNEL"

INLET CHANNEL RAINWATER

PERCOLATION TRENCH
(OR) PIT

BOREWELL
ERCOLATION WELL 1.0M DIA.

Approval Condition :

This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions :

1.The sanction is accorded for.

a).Consisting of BUILDING-1(TOWER-1,2,3) (2BF+GF+15UF).
BUILDING-2(TOWER-4,5,6) (2BF+GF+15UF).

With Amenities (2BF+GF+2UF).
2.The sanction is accorded for Residential Apartment use only. The use of the building shall not

deviate to any other use.

3.Basement Floors, Ground Floor &Surface Parking reserved in the plan should not be converted for

any other purpose.

4.Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water supply, sanitary and power main
has to be paid to BWSSB and BESCOM if any.
5.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space
for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided.
6.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be
demolished after the construction.
7.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident
/ untoward incidents arising during the time of construction.
8.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains.

SCALE: 1:400

AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.15

VERSION DATE: 19/12/2023

PROJECT DETAIL:

Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential

Project No: PRJ/8459/23-24 Plot SubUse: Apartment

Application Type: General

Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)

Proposal Type: Building Permission

Plot/Sub Plot No.: 10/2(P),23/1(A) AND 23/2(A)

Nature of Sanction: NEW

City Survey No.: 10/2(P),23/1(A) AND 23/2(A)

Location: RING-III

Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 1141/387/262/200

Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA

Locality / Street of the property: VENKATALA VILLAGE,YELHANKA

g ELEVATION The debris shall be removed and transported to near by dumping yard. Zone: Yelahanka HOBLI
DETAILS OF RAIN WATER HARVESTING STRUCTURES 9.The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common Ward: Ward-001
SOLAR WATER SYSTEM DETAILS. NOT TO SCALE facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. S
10.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated Planning District: 307-Yelahanka
equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. : MT.
ipment K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within th ' AREA DETAILS: sQMT
11.50M 11.The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 23800.50
off ) installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No.25. NET AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 23800.50
;’ . Q() \’\ A 12.The ?zpli(t:agt tfhalig(mc:\r:ntain (1ur?n|g cor:jstructign StL;Ch b?r:ica?ing aT c/ontsid?red net(:e§sary to Deduction for Balance Plot Area
. . prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in .
vvvvvvvvvvv N %N\\ \ & around the site. Ameniy Area 1190.02
T % 13.Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement Total ‘ 1190.02
D It of the work. BALANCE AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 2261048
SY NO 60 TS LT TR 14.License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The COVERAGE CHECK
. building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 11305.24
a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Proposed Coverage Area (49.67 %) 11231.50
e e T T T N T T 15.1f any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the : o :
vvvvvvvvvvvvv Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Achieved Net coverage area (49.67 %) 11231.50
~~~~ Balance coverage area left ( 0.33 % )
VVVVVVV the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. 9 o9 70 3.74
IR, (\ 55 LVL +100.00M 16.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and FAR CHECK
w ) responsibilities specified in Schedule - IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section 1V-8 () to (k). Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 3.25) 73484.07
P — 17.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
- j 18.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
e e e e e e e e L 5 % of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained. Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
- [ L L L L E < 19.Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years Total P FAR 305 :
= = - from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission otal Ferm. area (3.25) 73484.07
cLLL i <ZE ‘ the build Residential FAR (100.00% ) 73449.46
L L L ) x 0 occupy the building. : :
’ I Lg g I <_EI 20.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the Proposed FAR Area 73449 .46
u L a TR o competent authority. Achieved Net FAR Area (3.25) 73449.46
I Ll = [ofa) 21.Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the construction activity of the '
PARKS & OPEN I T z L I @) Ln Balance FAR Area ( 0.00) 34.61
3 2<g = building. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
SPACES - 02 oy H ‘3 <Z( > r 22.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained P JBuiUo A
=1367.2 SQ - r \B |0_f o in good repair for storage of water for non potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all roposed Bulltup Area i 118682.53
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv - ] times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a). Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvi) 0.00
e e | 23.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Achieved BuiltUp Area 118682.54
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV / e LT Iy [ Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS
R 5383 OOt I LC'S - 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Block USE/SUBUSE Details
H / % I 24.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the Block Name Block Land Use
‘ . .
x building. Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure
L 2 25 Facilities for physi i ibed ldi Category
- . physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building
i - BUILDING1 -
b bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. Residential Apartment Highrise R
1 : : " TOWER123)
SY.NO 60 N . I 26.The applicant shall provide at least toilet in th d floor for th f th (
| . pplicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
. - \ ‘G_D L o+ W L visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for BUILDING2 Residential Apartment Highrise R
/ ' } 6.0M WIDE FIRE S u7 - the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. (TOWER456)
- ' 0.50M DRIVEWAY ALY EX Lo +100.50M R L] I 27.The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions BLOCK (AMENITY Residential Apartment Highrise R
- ' N ; L PRNG L yp |\ PG _PARKING | vide SI. No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are provided in the building. BLOCK)
VA R = e aees B —\ é R CLIQICEQIL*L Lf = Ur _ 28.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbors in the vicinity of
QQQ o / \N\DE FIR | ' 15 22 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t b E/ Y I O O R O R O [ —14.00 s construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the Required Parkina(Table 7
QQ . - g O \,E\NP‘\( . 14,10 I i e M Y S 1 IS work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. equired Parking(Table 7a)
N\\ 52/00 ) | - oRY " - L L L L L L L L bty ——1 t t t t t t ﬁ t t t t t t té [ I I I 29.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and Block Type SubUse Area Units Car
B . —_— \ _— ! = b oo | HEREEREREE W= EEEEEEHEREEEE Lg\ P L L inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit ----- k.g capacity Name (Sg.mt.) Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.
| s —-— . 0’ \ = . by | [ L L SE: CCLLCLC Ll L LES % - iznos(t)%llgg;t;ri]tg ;céroi\tlse rt?uﬁtsﬁg girip;o:oa;lc(:/i\)?np:;(;e;g:zlfg;iﬁtia:;c)jential units of 20 and above and BUILDING1 0-50 2 1 6
_— | - A I —r— bbb L - w : TOWER123 -
| — v - - 402> . s NN EE L§§ L - I 30.The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for ( ) o 2(;5 (2)3? ! 1 126
20 SY.NO 2 i 14 63 /i/%%f’ /r = 33 1 — ‘L Z u - - soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls Residential | Apartment 37'5 1 2 66
y portal 30. 1 . o> Ll Lo - . and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighboring property, public roads and -
R — I El_:ig [ N I Lu Y T LEEE k BUILDING - 02 N footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. 3225001 1 3 9
w— - w [ A 3 Lﬁ% 1 " [ 31.Sufficient two wheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement.
. — e == EEEEEEN NN =2t 1 = BUILDING2 0-50 2 1 1.5
_! \N\Dﬁ— FIRE A9 00 101 098 o ] 3&@ Ll ﬁ Ll Lﬁ% L 28+G'f'1 5 FLOORS | o) 32.Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise (TOWER456) -
ﬂ 3.0M VE AY = : I % ) %@/g* L L Ur L L L L] oL Height of the | % - structures which shall be got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary. 50-225 1 1 169
S 499.50M DRI z & . éjm/‘:* EEEEEEHEEEEERE = g L building:49.95m | & 33.The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from Karnataka Residential | Apartment | 225.001 1 2 22
LVL SY-NO 23/1A | » o = I L n o Fire and Emergency Department every Two years with due inspection by the department regarding working - 375
’ I L e R RN ?§ [ 230, _ n condition of Fire Safety Measures installed. The certificate should be produced to the Corporation 52'5 1 3 6
= " 2B+G+14 UF e e A Y Y 2 S S ey ;? - - and shall get the renewal of the permission issued once in Two years. : -
5 / - - t t i 32* t t t t t t H}L t t t t t t tzg | 2B+G+13 UF I t t - I 34.The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall get the building inspected by empaneled Total - i i 416 933
38.2 I || (] | 1 || (] - agencies of the Karnataka Fire and Emergency Department to ensure that the equipment's installed are Parking Check (Table 7b
SY.NO 23/2B W - [ | Szf t t t t t t DHL t t t t t t tzg | || . - in good and workable condition, and an affidavit to that effect shall be submitted to the Ve gT ( ) .
. - @ St (L ﬁ R —] Y Y I I Corporation and Fire Force Department every year. enicle Type Reqd. Achieved
/ E < g O I O R R | i ey s | R NN N Ll‘% C L LI/ L Y Y I A I Y | 35. The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from the Electrical No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sg.mt.)
0O a E N O O B R | =l e N I e N E S N N B S ) B i Wy - < Inspectorate every Two years with due inspection by the Department regarding working condition of Car 416 5720.00 533 7328.75
< - = E bbb bbbl b= " " O O Y s ey ‘L R S 5 - % 8 Electrical installation / Lifts etc., The certificate should be produced to the BBMP and shall get the Visitor's Car Parking 42 577.50 0 0.00
O SY.NO 23/1B 20 *EEEEEEEE%LLLLLL I S L e Y i LLLLLLEEEEEEEEE% i Wi I - renewal of the permission issued that once in Two years. Amenities CarParking 35 48105
o o NN L L L ISYINOA0/2(P) L L L i Ll 1 =Y - < 36.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mack - trials in the building C —
10/ 2(P) HERRREEE h t t ‘UF" O‘D‘IU‘M ‘TLI‘ER‘RJAC‘E‘L t t -~ L LLL L L L L I 2 [ . <§t , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of ISVtz\lNhaereler 458+35 =493 65777785705 533 73023675
| a o ] - . .
L ||| o S fire hazards. '
- ( i t t t t t'—&'—fﬂ“tﬁdﬁ t t t t t L || ] _ © I S 5 SY.NO 10/1 37.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not shall not Other Parking - - - 30319.68
= Ll Ur Ll Ll L Ly ] _ Y S -— materially and structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without previous Total 7356.25 37648.43
I - HEEEEEEHEEEREEE k L L - - approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner s about the risk involved in contravention
z N ) 5 ) - of the provisions of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of
- i I 1 I O i i I the BBMP. UNIT TYPE UNITBUA | CARPET | UNIT
[T _ TS|
I "5 BUILDING - 01 / ) N O Ur Y Y k iE’ '-O'- - 38.The construction or reconstruction of a building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) COUNT
o 2B+G+15 FLOORS A e e i = al years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give UNIT TYPE-A 1B1T+K 33.11 26.26 LI P
- 8 Height of the 7,/ i t t t t t t t ﬁ t t t t t t t L - 8 I intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form prescribed in UNIT TYPE-B&B1 40.73 32.91 24
| L . P . . .
I =) | building:49.95m A L Uw Ll L. [ a - Schgdule VI. Further, the Owner / Develpper shall give intimation on F:ompleuon of the foundation or UNIT TYPE-C 2B2T+M 123.58 104.29 01
KEY PLAN = L E G E N D 2B+G+14 UF HEEEEEEHEEEEEEE 1 footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed cancelled.
N.T.S ol - = 7 3 I O | J 39.In case of Development plan, Parks and Open Spaces area and Surface Parking area shall be UNIT TYPE-D&D1 2B2T+S+PD+M 147.96 127.94 19
-1 § s I ' - t t g L Lu L k TR RIS / LVL = earmarked and reserved as per Development Plan issued by the Bangalore Development Authority. UNIT TYPE-E&E1 3B3T+M 156.18 131.69 151
©la - - - I 1 O 16+ +100/50M - 40.All other conditions and conditions mentioned in the work order issued by the Bangalore UNIT TYPE-F&F1 3B3T+PD+M 188.36 160.81 27
T B U I L D I N G B L O C K - ,_ i t t " I k DN I Development Authority while approving the Development Plan for the project should be strictly
- [[[LL[[[L T O 0 O B B A R O 1 7EEE[ EEE —— adhered to UNIT TYPE-G&G1 3B3T+S+PD+M 180.73 155.34 96
I L e s A e L BREE 7 R —— - 41.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation UNIT TYPE-H&H1 4B4AT+PD+M 225.06 191.92 24
o - O - — .
VVVVVVVVVVVVVV |- L — e e e | Ll ' = . .
wwwwwwwwwwwwwww S I L. I L &= ] o RN —— as per solid waste management bye-law 2016 UNIT TYPE-J&J1 290.59 236.18 | 13
***************************** PARKS AN D O P E N S PAC ES P X\, Sy | O L L Ll L LLp gL L — 42.The applicant/owner/developer shall abide by sustainable construction and demolition waste UNIT TYPE-K&K1 5B5T+2PD+E+M | 340.78 275.02 9| 26
wwwwwwwwwwwwwww -~ t <§.: cg bbb LD LE L - L L —F— - management as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. : :
Maruthi o g > — t t t t t t t t k Lottt ﬁ /L L e 43.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical UNIT TYPE-L&L1 408.55 321.49 4
- Nagar % Y IINIS o7 = = 2 RN N 3 | 5 1=—+14.00 I vehicles. TOTAL 379
g A OIS 7 - 20 & N 1 A F—1—— - 44.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for a) sites measuring 180 Sqm up to 240 CONVERSION FACTOR 1 SQM= 10.764 SFT
Sor\]/errllment % © T k i t t Y O A b Sz & Sgm b) minimum of two trees for sites measuring with more than 240 Sqm. c) One tree for every 240 :
onee 3 I | L L % hd t t t t t L U“L L t t t t t -~ L i p— Sqg.m of the FAR area as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi-dwelling UNIT AREAS FOR UNIT G,G1&K K1 AREA AVERAGE OF UNIT AREAS
Ascent Public K HARAB AR EA - I \ \ e b§ﬁ F ol e A v e T BALCOHY/ ELEVATION unit/development plan.l . . . . AT DIFFERENT LOCATION IN THE PROJECT
School W | N L L J 2 t t t t t t t t k ﬂ%ﬂggﬂgﬁ 45.In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases, the plan
. 1 [ ) | 0, iy sanction is deemed cancelled.
I o) ‘L L N 6.0M WIDE FIRE & t t t t t t t t EEEEEE %; 46.Also see, building licence for special conditions, if any.
- o y = Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
DRIVEWAY O p p p
gL N _— | _— S ITE BOU N DARY I % r -4 *EL LVL +1o¥.\iom Lttt EL‘LF‘LF‘LFttttEH( éﬁ 472 (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
o a - “ < 1.Registration of
8ls N e N o O L T T T e o= ‘R€g
5 & - +150,5E,0M ] 2B+G+14 UF NI EREEREE S 7 =1L L FUPoER ﬁ@t O] Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
o\ & - - S ET B AC K L I N E e — N —4 - / | S pd construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
gg oy %/ 1 — —Sa— — Board"should be strictly adhered to .
- . r?t / — 4 = 32 %2 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
AE ' —4 ‘ e X list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
_________ BAS E M E N T L I N E 5 =S e N %t t £ AMENITY BLOCK §§ - same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
=N %&‘3 Ll L L Ll (] —— 2B+G+2 FLOORS ] and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
% g ék Ll L L, /*‘ Ll H : f the hd 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
L o = T i . 6.70N workers engaged by him.
% =sE N B O He building-14.9 Sy
S U RV EY L I N E Z > [r— IREERREREE I g : | | 4 At any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker
< T or—— F 1 2 P . . . S~ :
Y T S I 1L g 1 in his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
= | A A AR E L % 77 :
: T Note :
TRAN S FO RM E R YARD > 084 77777777777777777777777777;@%&77774 up L 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children o
. CLUBHOUSE DROP OFF 14.0M WIDE SETBACK LINE f construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
i—[»'] 4.0 / / // / / // / / // / / / // / / o — - { 5 OM WIDE FIRE ‘ = 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
' hich is mandatory.
DRIVEWAY Ll Lvi +96.60M W : . TR "
W . & K & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & ﬁi/ LVL +96.70M 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
- ’ w 4.0Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
BASEMENT LINE/ v _% DA 5.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV /v ————— =< ( —_——— T T 6.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
RWH . ’{ vvvvv 41“16% o--;‘”[ vvvvvvvvvv . @ g g N S P A A A NP ALYy 1 ¢ o ML AL AP fabricated, the plan sanctioned stands cancelled automatically and legal action will be initiated.
vvvvvvvvvvvvvv T D e e T T ] e U PARKS & OPEN SPACES - 01D . c . e e e, )
AN, / O e T T T T LT L L, o)) S oaA Al oK e e T T T NOC Details
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv 1657 PARKS & OPEN |77 mor sl il Pl —=393.26 QM v
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv 6‘3v3g)vv,vvvv',vv P B
vvvvv SPACES - 01a LTS T T [Te} Sl Name of the Statutory Reference No. & Date Conditions
- . © No. Department | d
ey . . . . . B T RO M _ 62054SQM TP P 2//1 / / / / "g?é §" 9: 10 Fire ,:orc?gepn;i':nem giFEdSllssfé:z)é:;?.Docket No.KSFES/NOC/262/2023. SRS
N ! IR RN SOt e / / / / / / / / // NO (@) 2 | Airport Authority of India No: BIAL/SOUTH/B/021023/741232 Dated : 1410372025 ooﬁlcliittri];ns
o N T e T gy gy - s e g’ gy o 3 | KSPCB Acknowledgement Dated: 31/07/2023. imposed in the
\0 ClVlC AMENITY / / / / / / Z 4 BWSSB BWSSB-NOC-2023-8-6013-081711552768.Dated: 16/09/2023. letter issued by
Block BUILDINGT (TOWER123) Ty = 1190.03 SQM // o // L = 5 | semn SEIA 100N 202 Dt 240977 tre Stattory
- 6 | BESCOM cknoutedgement Body should ,
;I;)r?]re E;dr:cuons Proposed s // // // // // // // // E 1.96 AL i::(iiwedgemem be adhered to OWNER / CPA HOLDER'S
Carpet / / / / Dated: S‘GN ATURE
Gross Total . . FAR s - gy s =
. Deductons (Areain St To SITE Pl AN 7 ,
Suny | BUArea | BuitUp eductons (Arean Sqmt) Aea | eappea | T 2 5 7 // . // // . 77 S » OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
i A .mt. . . :
Mea | samy) | (sam) ) Hisame) | 8 Fnan  Block :BUILDING2 (TOWER456) : - N RoAD s S BRIGADE TETRARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
— o i Tenement |["Floor Deductions S CA L E W . AF O Q O '
Cutout StairCase | Lift k/llﬂ hi Void | Ramp | Parking Resi. Name From SY.NO 11 = AUTHORZIED SIGNATORY
Termace acnine Gross Total . . Proposed Carpet 10.50M GPA HOLDER FOR M/S BANGALORE CERAMICS
221.01 0.00 221.01 115.90 0.00 | 10511 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 Gross i Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR Area No 29th and 30th floor
Floor Buil BUA(Area | Built Up Samt Area Tnmt h
Fifteenih Pullip i Area (Samt) Somty | (o) other WORLD TRADE CENTRE A"
Floor 1608.99 178.72 | 1430.27 179.75 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1203.67 | 1203.67 00 0.00 rea Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) q.mt. Er:r?ement BRIGADE GATEWAY CAMPUS,
Fourteenth . . Lift ) . . . No.26/1,Dr.Rajkumar Road,Bangalore — 560055.
Floor 2682.83 228.85 | 245398 | 253.05 | 46.85 0.00 | 000 0.00 0.00 | 2154.08 | 2154.08 | 06 0.00 Cutout StairCase | Lift | .. | Void | Parking | Resi Block :BLOCK (AMENITY BLOCK)
i Floor . Proposed
glho':fe”th 2685.98 17216 | 251382 | 17358 | 4685 | 000 | 000 | 000 0.00 | 229339 | 229339 | 12 0.00 ;le”ace 221.01 000 | 22101| 11590 | 000 | 10511| 000 | 000 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 || Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) FAR Aroa | TOWIFAR | Garpet Area ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
Twelf loor Up Area (Sqmt) Area other than /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
welft 2685.63 163.09 | 2522.54 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 0.00 | 2377.43 | 237743 13 0.0 || Fiteenth 1765.14 179.86 | 1585.28 186.90 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 135153 | 1351.53 00 0.00 (Sq.mt.) , , , , _ 9 ’ (Sq.mt) | Tenement ABHAY ITTY ZACHARIAH
Floor Floor StairCase Lift Lift Machine | Void | Substructure Resi. BCC/B.L-3.6-A-2027:09-10
E:sgf”th 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 237738 | 13 0.00 El‘;f:eemh 1765.12 12762 | 1637.50 |  186.90 | 46.84 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 1403.76 | 140376 | 07 0.00 ;g;fce 63.06 59.46 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 No.05,ASHLEY PARK,
i OFF BURTON ROAD,
[':I'Ie:)r;t:] 2685.63 163.14 | 2522.49 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 grolgt:aenth 2937.66 23713 | 2700.53 179.56 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 247412 247412 08 0.00 Elecond 794.71 60.75 3.60 0.00 | 173.23 0.00 557.13 557.13 617.89 BANGALORE
oor .
i : e 2—L
’:l'gg; 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 000 | 000 0.00 | 2377.38 | 237738 | 13 0.00 ;l"gglrﬂh 2937.67 170.72 | 2766.95 | 18270 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 253740 | 253740 | 15 0.00 || First Floor 761.31 32.52 3.60 0.00 | 406.10 0.00 | 319.09 319.09 35161 PROJECT TITLE A
. Ground :
SO a6ese3| 16314 | 252249 | 9826 | 4685 000 | 000 000 000 | 237738 | 237738 | 13| 000 | E®VeM™ | 5ei705 7086 277660 | 9826 | 4685 | 000 | 000 000 | 263158 | 263158 | 16| 000 || Floor M) e 340 000 27 000 | 4o581) 45581) 48833 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT
S Floor Upper @BBMP KATHA No.1141/387/262/200
Floor 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 FIZ r:)r 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 || Basement 543.88 46.32 3.60 0.00 0.00 255.42 238.54 238.54 284.86 Sy No. 10/2(P),23/1(A) AND 23/2(A),
Sixth Ninth Floor VENKATALA VILLAGE,YELHANKA HOBLI
Floor 2685.63 163.14 | 2522.49 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 Floor 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2631.58 2631.58 16 0.00 || Total: 2904.10 231,57 14.40 360 | 82854 25542 1570.57 1570.57 1742.69 KEMPEGOWDA, WARD No.1,BANGALORE.
i ; Total
E:ggr 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 E;gg:h 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 || Number of DRAWING TITLE :
SITE PLAN
Same 1
E%ﬁ:ﬁh 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 EI(Z \:)?nth 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 || Bjocks
Third Sixth :
Floor 2685.63 163.14 | 252249 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2377.38 | 2377.38 13 0.00 Floor 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 | Total: 2904.10 23157 14.40 360 | 82854 25542 | 157057 157057 1743
Eﬁ)‘;?“d 2685.61 163.14 | 252247 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 000 | 000 0.00 | 2377.36 | 237736 | 13 0.00 E:gzr 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 263158 | 263158 | 16 0.00 | FAR &Tenement Details SHEETNG - 1
: Block Deductions .
E:gsc:r 2649.70 163.65 | 2486.05 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 160.81 0.00 0.00 | 2180.13 | 2180.13 13 0.00 El(z)%rrth 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 From Proposed Caroet
arpe . o o o
Ground Third No.of | /0SS | Gross Total Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Total Area - This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
Floor 5273.58 180.90 | 5092.68 98.23 | 46.85 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 4417.53 530.07 530.07 00 625.38 Floor 2947.25 170.56 | 2776.69 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 263158 | 2631.58 16 0.00 Same 5UIIL BUA(Area 3;”/1@3 gea ) FAR Area ;r'\Tm)t Ciar SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
Upper Second Bld pArea | in q.mt. Samt 0) | 4o
Basement | 13440.51 |  191.82 | 1324869 | 19652 9360 |  0.00 | 000 | 300.38 | 1249829 | 159.80 | 159.80 | 00 |  257.75 || Floor 204702 17056 | 277646 | 9.6 | 4685 000 ) 000 000 ) 263135 263135 ) 16 000 S | (sqmt) | Sqmt) (Sq.mt.) (Samt) Tenement Ty
Floor First 2909.92 173.29 | 2736.63 98.26 | 46.85 0.00 | 160.97 0.00 | 2430.55 | 2430.55 15 0.00 Cutout StairCase Lift Lif . Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. bR
Iéower t | 15799.81 0.00 | 15799.81 21291 | 99.65 0.00 | 0.00 | 450.58 | 14864.16 172.51 17251 00 286.84 gloor d BUILDING1 Hechne Do T30
asemen ' : : : : ' : : : : : : foun 558440 | 21426 | 537044 | 9826 | 4680 | 000 | 000 | 470398 | 52110 | 52110 | 00|  599.10 1| 7390432 | 291059 | 7099373 | 2409.06 | 942.94 | 10511 16081 000 | 750.96 | 31779.98 | 34844.86 | 34844.86 | 174 | 116997 Project NoL PRz 24N
Floor Floor (TOWER123) OrgJanizatién iBruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara
Total: . . . . . . . . . . . . Total: 47593.19 2808.48 | 44784.70 | 2031.08 | 749.54 | 105.11 | 160.97 | 4703.98 | 37034.03 7034. 20 599.10 || BUILDING2 Palike Lt LR
73904.32 2910.59 | 70993.73 | 2409.06 | 942.94 | 105.11 | 160.81 | 750.96 | 31779.98 | 34844.86 | 34844.86 | 174 1169.97 5 0 031.0 5 0 0 3 37034.03 5 u G 11 4750319 080848 | 4478471 | 203108 | 74954 | 10541 160.97 0.00 000 | 4703.98 | 37034.03 | 37034.03 205 599.10 D Tt Tou T ing
Total Total (TOWER456) ODTP) byt Bosrtmi et
Number Number of BLOCK FuleN_o;_lzll_BIB_r\_z_ll?!/?&.d_qlht_)__w_u:li):n?l9RTH/0071/23-24
of Same 1 Same 1 AMENITY
B e (BLOCK) 1] 2904.10 0.00 2904.10 231.57 14.40 3.60 | 828.54 25542 0.00 0.00 | 1570.57 | 1570.57 00 1742.69 PARK & OPEN SPACE = 2381.01 SQM HO — NORTH
: : Grand CA AREA = 1190.02 SQM
Total 7390432 | 2910.59 | 7099373 | 2409.06 | 942.94 | 105.11 | 160.81 | 75096 | 31779.98 | 34844.86 | 34844.86 | 174 1170 || Total 4759319 | 280848 | 4478470 | 2031.08 | 74954 | 10511 16097 | 4703.98 | 3703403 | 37034.03 | 205 599 || Total: 3| 12440161 | 5719.07 | 11868254 | 4671.71 | 1706.88 | 213.82 | 1150.32 25542 | 750.96 | 36483.95 | 7344946 | 7344946 | 379.00 | 3511.76 [Torol No. Of EWS UNITS = 35 UNITS
SO AO (841 00 x 1189.00 |\/||\/|) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.



AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S SIGNATURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :

AutoCAD SHX Text
HO - NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
security/entry portal above 5.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
36

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
security/entry portal above 5.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALCONY/ ELEVATION FEATURE PROJECTION AT 1ST -TERRACE FLOOR LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:400

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARK & OPEN SPACE = 2381.01 SQM

AutoCAD SHX Text
CA AREA           = 1190.02 SQM

AutoCAD SHX Text
Total No. Of EWS UNITS = 35 UNITS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1:400


	Sheets and Views
	Model


